Annette Coe
Principal

Battles, Traci

Beauchamp, Sarah

Staff Name & Email

Bodine, Melissa
Bolin, Joe
Browder, Jeanette

Bye, Deanna
Carwile, Chelsea
Clarkson, Jared
Cole, Michelle
Covington, Julie

Davenport, Sandra

Davidson, Sue
Doyle, Shannon
Duncan, Sandra
Esch, Elissa
Fife, Tim

Fisher, Sheryl
French, Kathyrn

Garner, Lisa
Givens, Courtney
Haines, Jennifer
Hendrix, Davina
Hermes, Nancy
Janicek, Sarah
Johnson, Todd
Ketchem, Gina
Knowles, Danny
Krizan, Leslie
Lange, Patience
Levee, Deborah
Lipinski, Lauren
Mason, John

McKinzey, Kimberly

Liberty Hill Jr. High Staff 2016-2017

Position
Instructional Aide
Theater Arts
Tech Apps/Athletics
ESL/Study Hall
Receptionist
Science
Career/Reading/Athletics
Band
History
Math
Language Arts
Science
Math
Nurse
Language Arts/PE/Athletics
Technology
Behavioral Aide
Math
Reading/PE/Study Hall
Yearbook/AV
Counselor
Choir
Instructional Technology
Math
History/Athletics
Registrar
Health/Athletics
Art
Language Arts
Science
Dance
Math/Athletics
Language Arts

Bobby Rush
Assistant Principal

Extension

7341
7316
7333
3320
7325
7308
3325
7323
7349
7327
7339
7334
3304
7346
3232
7315
7322
7310
7343
3307
3325
3333
7321
7336
3303
7301
7342
7312
7332
7348
7330
7331



mailto:acoe@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:brush@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:tbattle@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:sbeauchamp@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:mbodine@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jbolin@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jbrowder@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:dbye@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:ccarwile@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jclarkson@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:mcole@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jcovington@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:sdavenport@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:sdavidson@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:sdoyle@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:sduncan@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:eesch@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:tfife@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:kfrench@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:lgarner@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:cgivens@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jhaines@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:dhendrix@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:nhermes@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:sjanicek@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:tjohnson@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:gketchem@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:dknowles@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:lkrizan@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:plange@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:dlevee@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:llipinski@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jmason@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:kmckinzey@libertyhill.txed.net

Staff Name & Email
McVan, Courtney

Mcwherter, Melissa

Millen, Brenda
Nowak, Donna
O'Fihelly, Jeremiah

Papasan, Tonya
Passwater, Andrew
Patterson, Julie
Polser, Laurie
Porter, Theresa

Queen, Sabrina
Reeder, Will
Roberts, Lisa
Rodriguez, Amanda
Roe, Natalie
Stewart, Lori
Taylor, Amber
Truax, Jesse
Vineyard, Chance
Walker, Jeff

Wright, Mendy

Position
Literacy Lab
History
Instructional Aide
Librarian
ISS
Math/Cheerleading
History/Athletics
Language Arts
Attendance Clerk
DAEP
Trainer
History/Athletics
Language Arts
Science/Athletics
Science/Athletics
Spanish
Language Arts
Agriculture
Leadership/Athletics
Behavior Support/Athletics
Math

Extension
7313
7335

3308
3314
7326
7324
7338
3315
7387
5521
7345
7337
7340
7305
7314
7311
7328
7344
7315
7320



mailto:cmcvan@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:mmcwherter@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:bmillen@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:dnowak@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jo'fihelly@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:tpapasan@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:apasswater@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:japatterson@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:lpolser@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:tporter@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:squeen@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:wreeder@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:lroberts@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:ahibbsrodriguez@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:nroe@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:lstewart@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:ataylor@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jtruax@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:kvineyard@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:jwalker@libertyhill.txed.net
mailto:mwright@libertyhill.txed.net

